15. Harzer Mountainbike Event 2014
Altenau (Oberharz) / 24.05.2014

o000

Schonemann, Jerome
00: TV -Sangerhausen

(0: 549
00: 124.60 km 00000/000: DNF (of 43)
Marathon Langdistanz O0000/0: DNF (of 42)
O00000: 4:59:56
oaoo: 00000: DNF(of 30)
Herren 0000000: 4:59:56
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km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0
Bergwertung Anf 7.70  fehlt! - - - - - 7.70 - - -
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 fehlt! - - - - - 9.70
Trailwertung Anf 22.00 fehlt! - - - - - 31.70
Trailwertung End 1.20  fehlt! - - - - - 32.90
Runde 8.80 fehlt! - - - - - 41.70
Bergwertung Anf 7.40 fehlt! - - - - - 49.10
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 fehlt! - - - - - 51.10
Trailwertung Anf 22.00 fehlt! - - - - - 73.10
Trailwertung End 1.20  fehlt! - - - - - 74.30
Runde 8.80 fehlt! - - - - - 83.10
Bergwertung Anf 7.70  fehlt! - - - - - 90.80
Bergwertung Enc 2.00  fehlt! - - - - - 92.80
Trailwertung Anf 22.00 fehlt! - - - - - 114.80
Trailwertung End 1.20  fehlt! - - - - - 116.00
Runde 8.60 fehlt! - - - - - 124.60
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